
STATE OF MONTANA 
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 

ARCHITECTURE & ENGINEERING DIVISION 
1520 EAST SIXTH AVE • PO BOX 200103 • HELENA MT 59620 

406.444.3104 • DOAAEDivision@mt.gov • architecture.mt.gov

PROJECT UM STONE HALL ROOF REPLACEMENT

AE # 2022-01-02

BID OPENING DATE FEBRUARY 6, 2024

ARCHITECT / 
ENGINEER

HOFFMAN-MORGAN & ASSOCIATES 
123 N. 2ND STREET, SUITE #1 
MISSOULA, MT 59801 
406 728-8847   mike@hm-assoc.com 

CONTRACTOR Ace Roofing

CITY Bozeman

PHONE (325) 370-8420

EMAIL JodyRoberts@AceRoofingmt.com

BID SECURITY 10% BB

ADDENDA 1,2,3,4,5

BASE BID  $1,378,358.00

BID MODIFICATION

TOTAL BASE BID  $1,378,358.00

ALTERNATE #1  $261,512.00

BID MODIFICATION

TOTAL ALTERNATE #1  $261,512.00

TOTAL  $1,639,870.00


